



AIKYA DSASC

SELFLESS SERVICE | SOCIAL LEADERS

This is to certify that the AIKYA Leadership Forum of Dayananda Sagar College of Arts Science and Commerce is hereby recognized as an affiliate to AIKYA-The Youth Initiative of The Akshaya Patra Foundation.

Shridhar Venkat Chieft Executive Officer The Akshaya Patra Foundation



in association with ROTARY OF YELAHANKA, BANGALORE

No. 1897 A. South End 'C' Road, Ragigudda Temple Road, '8", Block Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560 069 Ph 080-26494748 Mob 3342171311

Blood Donor Recruitment Programme

Certificate of Appreciation

this certificate is presented to DAYANAND SAGAR

COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCLENCEE COMMERCE

In appreciation of services rendered by your institution

in organising a Voluntary Blood Donation Camp for the benefit of others.

held on <u>28-12-2021</u> and

120 units

of Blood have been Mobilised

Summer in

Director Blood Camp Operations

the al Otto et





CERTIFICATE

On behalf of Sagar Blood Bank, Sagar Hospitals - DSI, we hereby award this certificate to

DAYANADA SAGAR COLLEGE DE ARTS SCIENCE & COMMERCE

for arranging Blood Donation Camp on 2008 22 at DAYONANDA SAGAR COLLERS

We sincerely appreciate the humanitarian gesture and convey our gratitude to all the

Volunteers who participated in the Blood Donation programme.

We have collected _____15 ____units of blood at the camp.

SKIIMAX7 Asst. Manager - Blood Bank

Sagar Hospitals - DSI, Banashankari

Medical Director Sagar Hospitals - DSI, Banashankan



Sagar Hospitals - DSI Shavige Malleshwara Hills, Kumaraswamy Layout, Banashankari, Bangalore - 560 078. INDIA. Tel. + 91 80 4299 9177 / 78 E-mail: bloodbank.bsk@sagarhospitals.in

Certificate of Appreciation

Lions Blood Bank

UNIT OF BANGALORE LIONS SERVICE TRUST (BLST)

Bhagwan Mahaveer Jain Hospital, Millers Road, Vasanthnagar, Bangalore - 560052. Ph : 080-22266807, 080-22200050, Mob : 9606769807 Email : lionsbloodbank1983@gmail.com

Principal Dayananda Sagar College of Arts, Science and Commerce

for service rendered by organising a

Voluntary Blood Donation Camp

held on 20.08.2022 Venue College Premises

wherein 28+1 units have been mobilised

2000

V. V. KRISHNA REDDY Chairman - BLST International Director 2010-12

K Ulandhar

K. VAMSIDHAR BABU Secretary - BLST

Salo Blood for All





Lions Blood Bank



"Sale Blood for All"

UNIT OF BANGALORE LIONS SERVICE TRUST (BLST)

Bhagwan Mahaveer Jain Hospital, Millers Road, Vasanthnagar, Bangalore - 560052. Ph: 080-22266807, 080-22200050, Mob: 9606769807 Email : lionsbloodbank1983@gmail.com

ISR CELL - DISHAA

for service rendered by organising a

Voluntary Blood Donation Camp

held on 20.08.2022 Venue DAYANANDA SAGAR COLLEGE Atts, Science and Commerce

wherein 08+1 units have been mobilised

Chairman - BLST International Director 2010-12

K Vandlar

K. VAMSIDHAR BABU Secretary - BLST



Certificate of Appreciation

Lions Blood Bank (



"Safe Blood for All"

UNIT OF BANGALORE LIONS SERVICE TRUST (BLST)

Bhagwan Mahaveer Jain Hospital, Millers Road, Vasanthnagar, Bangalore - 560052. Ph : 080-22266807, 080-22200050, Mob : 9606769807 Email : lionsbloodbank1983@gmail.com

National Service Scheme Dayananda Sagar College of Arts, Science and Commerce

for service rendered by organising a

Voluntary Blood Donation Camp

held on 20.08.2022 Venue : College Premises

wherein ... 2.8.1.1 ... units have been mobilised

V. V. KRISHNA REDDY Chairman - BLST International Director 2010-12

K Vandhar

K. VAMSIDHAR BABU Secretary - BLST



THROUGH HUMANITY TO PEACE



26. Red Cross Bhavan, 1st Floor, Race Course Road, Bengaluru - 560 001. Ph : 080-22264205 / 22340844 E-mail: ircskar@gmail.com / ircskarnataka@vahoo.in, Website : www.redcrosskarnataka.org Karnataka Red Cross, Blood Bank - 080-22268435

Certificate of Appreciation This Certificate is Presented to

DISHAA CLUB, DAYANADA SAGAR COllege, B-56041. in recognition of the institution's outstanding efforts

in organizing Voluntary Blood Donation camp on 19-05-2023

your gesture will save thousands of lives

NWE

Vijay Kumar Patil Shavanthgera CHAIRMAN

H.S. Balasubramanya GENERAL SECRETARY



THROUGH HUMANITY TO PEACE



26, Red Cross Bhavan, 1st Floor, Race Course Road, Bengaluru - 560 001. Ph : 080-22264205 / 22340844 E-mail: ircskar@gmail.com / ircskarnataka@yahoo.in, Website : www.redcrosskarnataka.org Karnataka Red Cross, Blood Bank - 080-22268435

Certificate of Appreciation This Certificate is Presented to

DAVANANDA JACAR COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE in recognition of the institution's outstanding efforts

in organizing Voluntary Blood Donation camp on 19.05.2023

er of Red Cros

your gesture will save thousands of lives

Vijay Kumar Patil Shavanthgera CHAIRMAN

H.S. Balasubramanya GENERAL SECRETARY





CERTIFICATE

On behalf of Sagar Blood Bank, Sagar Hospitals - DSI, we hereby award this certificate to

for arranging Blood Donation Camp on 19.05.2023 at DSCASC BULLOWG No.13

15B CELL - DISHAA

We sincerely appreciate the humanitarian gesture and convey our gratitude to all the

Volunteers who participated in the Blood Donation programme.

We have collected ______units of blood at the camp.

Asst. Manager - Blood Bank Sagar Hospitals - DSI, Banashankari Medical Director Sagar Hospitals - DSI, Banashankari

Sagar Hospitals - DSI Shavige Malleshwara Hills, Kumaraswamy Layout, Banashankari, Bangalore - 560 078. INDIA. Tel.: +91 80 4299 9177 / 78 E-mail: bloodbank.bsk@sagarhospitals.in







CERTIFICATE

On behalf of Sagar Blood Bank, Sagar Hospitals - DSI, we hereby award this certificate to DAYANANDA SAGAR COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE

for arranging Blood Donation Camp on 15 2 2023 at 10:00 AM

We sincerely appreciate the humanitarian gesture and convey our gratitude to all the

Volunteers who participated in the Blood Donation programme.

We have collected _____65 ____units of blood at the camp.

E34umagia

Asst. Manager - Blood Bank Sagar Hespitals - DSI, Banashankari Medical Director Sagar Hospitals - DSI, Banashankari

Sagar Hospitals - DSI Shavige Malleshwara Hills, Kumaraswamy Layout, Banashankari, Bangalore - 560 078. INDIA. Tel.: +91 80 4299 9177 / 78 E-mail: bloodbank.bsk@sagarhospitals.in









JAYANAGAR VOLUNTARY BLOOD BANK

In Association : Lions Club of Bangalore Aasha

#1445 & 1482, Vajra's Complex, 1st Floor, , 28th Main, South End, A & B Cross, 9th Block, Jayanagar, Bengaluru - 560069

Ph: 080-26494748, Email : jayanagarbloodbank24hrs@gmail.com

Certificate of Appreciation

To

Dayananda Sagar College of Arts Science and Commerce

Kumaraswamy Layout - Bangalore - 560 111.

In appreciation of services rendered by organizing a

Voluntary Blood Donation Camp Camp held on 15-12-2023



Vannel

Venugopal V Blood Camp Co-Ordinator

Manjula M Director

Dr. K Venkatesh Medical Officer

Dr. Singri Bhaskar LCB Aasha